
LOT 40 DOUBLE RUN ACRES S/D.

466-164, 738-220, QC 1323-1369,

JEWELL LEXIE L REGISTER
557 NE REBECCA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-4656

17-3S-17-04971-040

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

17317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/18/2015 DF 1.01 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

21,723
7,300
18,500
47,523
26,405
21,118

HX HB 21,118
0

47,523
0

47,523

1323/1369 10/10/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD R REGISTER
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HX Base Yr

557 NE REBECCA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,216 74.4390 44.66 54,307 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 21,365

UOP 80 25 20 357

1,276 1,216 21,723

BAS= W52 S23 E26 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E26 N23$.

BAS

52

23

26

26

23

UOP8

10

8

10

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 14 20 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 0 0 3 50 150

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 150

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


